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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Part of our Al Fresco Line featuring a 
solid mango wood frame and 
woven banana rope detailing. For 
indoor use only. 

PERT-ST

Solid mango wood frame available in 
Black or Natural

Solid Mango Wood 

21
21
20
19.75x19.75

Pertuso Side Table

wide 
deep 
high
table top size


